LiiDEWAY

SHENZHEN RILLA TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD

Tel: 86-0755-21630857

Fax: 86-0755-21630857 M/P: 86-013480102329

E-mail add:scooter1@leadwaycn.com

www.imovingon.com

20inch fat tire EBIKE Quotation

Click here to contact us directly on

WhatsApp

Model . . . .
name Picture Specifications Packing Info US$(EXW) Product link Remarked
Motor: 500W 48V15A:43us$
Battery: 48V10.4A lithium battery 48V20A:85us$
Speed: 25KM/hour-50KM/hour hydraulic oil brake:35us$
Range: 40 kilometers NW: 30kg/GW: 750W motor:15us$
36kg .
Seat tube: aluminum alloy 4 4 1000W motor :20us$
Packaging: https://imovingon. com .
17 Tires: 20*4.0 special tires for electric vehicles 152CM*30CM*85C $620 /product/electric- | 200W motor:35us$
. . M bike-motorcveles= 500W dual motors :70us$
Horizontal handle: aluminum alloy liideway-ml7/
20ft:70pcs/40ft .
Freewheel: Shimano 7-speed 140pcs/40hq: 750W dual motors:85us$
Frame material: aluminum all 175pcs 1000W dual
ame material: a um afloy motors:98us$
Loading capacity: 150kg 1500W dual
. . motors:138us$
Front fork: Snowmobile double shoulder oil yellow
shock-absorbing front fork Jianda tire:10us$
Motorcycle Type: Off-Road Motorcycles packing size:
Max. Speed: 40 — 60km/h 139*43*64cm https://imovingon. com|
M18 Voltage: 60V NW/GW:71/81k $2,500 roduct/electric—
MOTOR:72V QS BRUSHLESS g ? dirt-bike-liideway-
TIRE SIZE :FRONT 17 REAR 14 60PCS/20FT ml8/
SEAT HEIGHT: 810MM 164PCS/40HQ
26inch fat tire with front/rear shock NW: 50KG
Load capacity: 200kg
Motor: 1000-15000W with 12G spokes GW: 55KG
Battery: 48V25A-72V80A lithium battery Packaging size: |1000W48V25A:880US$ 5000W72V25A:1028US$
Range: 40-200KM 165*33*90CM 1000W48V30A:908US$ 5000W72V30A:1066US$
Speed: 25/h-70/h 1000W48V35A:946US$ 5000W72V35A:1103US$
Bowl group: Peilin bearing bowl group 20FT: 57 units | 1000W48V40A:982us$ 5000W72V40A:1156US$
Seat tube: aluminum alloy _ [1000w48v50A:1058us$ 5000W72V50A:1228US$
Tlre's: 26*4.0 tlre? . 40FT:128 units 1000W48V60A:1132us$ 5000W72V60A:1300US$
?orltzho:_tal halndlt_e. alumlllnum allt:(y“T 1500W48V25A:900us$
ooth disc: aluminum alloy cran X .
Allocation: Shimano TX50 allocation 1500W48V30A:038us$ 8000W72V25A:1343US$
Back dial: Shimano ZT50 back dial 1500W48V35A:975us$ 8000W72V30A:1380US$
Flywheel: Shimano 7-speed 1500W48V40A1026us$ 8000W72V35A:1418US$
Mud board: 26 * 4.0 snowmobile half pack flying 1500W48V50A1100us$ . . 8000W72V40A:1468US$
N https://imovingon. com
board 1500W48V60A:1175us$ J 1 8000W72V50A:1545US$
. /pr / ctric—
16 Controller: 18 tube 50A roduet folecliie 8000W72V60A:1618US$
Instrument: Intelligent central control color large 2000W48V25A:943us$ motorcycle-liideway—
screen P68 waterproof ' 2000W48V30A:980us$ 116/ 12000W72V25A:1386US$
Switch: Waterproof joint controls headlight horn 2000W48V35A:1018us$ X
Brake handle: waterproof joint power outage brake ) 12000W72V30A:1423US$
handle 2000W48V40A:1068us$ 12000W72V35A:1460US$
Disc brake: hydraulic oil brake for front and rear 2000W48V50A:1425us$ 12000W72V40A:1522US$
Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5 Three 2000W48V60A:1218us$ 12000W72V50A:1588US$
cycling modes 3000W60V25A:986us$ 12000W72V60A:1168US$

1. Pure electric
2. Electric assistance
3. Human cycling

3000W60V30A:1022us$
3000W60V35A:1060us$
3000W60V40A:1112us$
3000W60V50A:1186US$
3000W60V60A:1260US$

15000W72V25A:1429US$
15000W72V30A1468US$
15000W72V35A:1508US$
15000W72V40A:1558US$
15000W72V50A:1628US$
15000W72V60A:1728US$



https://imovingon.com/product/electric-motorcycle-liideway-m16/
https://imovingon.com/product/electric-dirt-bike-liideway-m18/
https://imovingon.com/product/electric-bike-motorcycles-liideway-m17/
https://api.whatsapp.com/send/?phone=8613480102329&text=liideway%20electric%20scooter%20manufacturer&type=phone_number&app_absent=0

M1plus

A £

X7 V)

20inch fat tire Pure Electric scooter

motor: 500W-1000W spoke wheel

Range: 40km

Battery: 48V20AH lithium battery (support 2
battery)

Speed: 25km/h-50km/h

Tires: 20 * 5.0inch fat tire

LCD: 6inch LCD screen

Shock: with front shock

Controller: 9-tube 25A

Instrument: 5-speed P68 waterproof with USB
Switch:horn/ headlight/ turn light

Disc brake: disc brake for front and rear
Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5
Load capacity: 150kg

cycling modes: Pure electric

Packing size:
1580%280%x730mm
NW: 35 kg
GW: 48 kg
20ft:87pcs
40ft:179pcs
40HQ: 210pcs

500W48V15A:598us$
500W48V20A:628us$

https://imovingon. com

/product/electric=
bike-liideway—mlplus

20Ah battery:
extra:180us$ 1000w
motor:80us$

M1Pro

20inch fat tire 48V Ebike with front shock
motor: 350W-1000W spoke wheel

Range: 40km

Battery: 48V8-20AH lithium battery

Speed: 25km/h-50km/h

Bowl set: electric vehicle specific bowl set
Seat tube: aluminum alloy

Tires: 20 * 4.0inch fat tire

Horizontal handle: aluminum alloy

Tooth disc: aluminum alloy crank 48T
Allocation: Shimano TX50 allocation

Back dial: Shimano ZT50 back dial

Flywheel: Shimano 7-speed

Mud board: 20 * 4.0 snowmobile half pack flying
board

Controller: 9-tube 25A

Instrument: 5-speed P68 waterproof with USB
Switch:horn/ headlight/ turn light

Disc brake: disc brake for front and rear
Chain: 120 special anti rust chains for electric
vehicles

Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5
Load capacity: 150kg

Three cycling modes
1. Pure electric

Packing size:
1580%280%x730mm
NW: 35 kg

GW: 48 kg
20ft:87pcs
40ft:179pcs
40HQ: 210pcs

500W48V8A:508us$
500W48V10A:518us$
500W48V13A:535us$
500W48V15A:558us$
500W48V20A:588us$

https://imovingon. com
/product/electric—

bike-1iideway-mlplus

M17

48V 14inch small Harley

Motor: 48V500W brushless

Controlller:9-tube 20A controller

Material:high carbon steel frame

Tire:14 * 6.0 vacuum tire

Brake:front and rear disc brakes

Shock:front oil pressure shock absorption
aluminum wheel magnetic card integrated rotating
handle

battery capacity :48V13A Lithium battery

NW: 36.5KG
GW: 43KG
Packaging size:
138*28*94cm
20FT:78pcs

40HQ:189pcs

445US$

M18

48V 16inch Kids ebike

Motor: 48V350W brushless

Battery: 48V13AH lithium battery
Controlller:9-tube 20A controller
Material:high carbon steel frame

Tire:16 * 3.0 vacuum tire

Brake:front and rear disc brakes
Shock:middle shock absorption
aluminum wheel magnetic card integrated rotating
handle

battery capacity :48V13A Lithium battery
Flywheel: Shimano 7-speed

NW: 28KG
GW:35KG
Packaging size:
130*28.5*70cm

380us$

https://imovingon. com
/product/e-bike-
liideway-ml8/

M1

20inch fat tire 48V Ebike with front shock
motor: 350W-1000W spoke wheel

Range: 40km

Battery: 48V8-20AH lithium battery

Speed: 25km/h-50km/h

Bowl set: electric vehicle specific bowl set
Seat tube: aluminum alloy

Tires: 20 * 4.0inch fat tire

Horizontal handle: aluminum alloy

Tooth disc: aluminum alloy crank 48T
Allocation: Shimano TX50 allocation

Back dial: Shimano ZT50 back dial

Flywheel: Shimano 7-speed

Mud board: 20 * 4.0 snowmobile half pack flying
board

Controller: 9-tube 25A

Instrument: 5-speed P68 waterproof with USB
Switch:horn/ headlight/ turn light

Disc brake: disc brake for front and rear
Chain: 120 special anti rust chains for electric
vehicles

Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5
Load capacity: 150kg

Three cycling modes
1. Pure electric

2. Electric assistance
3. Human cycling

Packing size:
148*30*82CM
NW:28kg
GW:36kg
20ft:75pcs
40ft:145pcs
40HQ:183pcs

350W48V8A:407us$
350W48V10:435us$
350W48V13A:460us$
350W48V15A:488us$
350W48V20A:508us$

500W48V8A:415us$

500W48V10A:438us$
500W48V13A:455us$
500W48V15A:478us$
500W48V20A:508us$

750W48V8A:420us$
750W48V10:435us$
750W48V13A:459us$
750W48V15A:480us$
750W48V20A:515us$

1000W48V8A:430us$
1000W48V10:445us$
1000W48V13A:469us$
1000W48V15A:490us$
1000W48V20A:525us$

https://imovingon. com
product/city-e-bike-

liideway-ml/

20 inch 3.0 tires:
Less:7.5us$

Upgrade 750W Bafang
motor:Extra:58us$
Upgrade the hydraulic oil
brake:extra:28us$
Upgrading Kenda
Rubber:Extra:13us$



https://imovingon.com/product/city-e-bike-liideway-m1/
https://imovingon.com/product/e-bike-liideway-m18/
https://imovingon.com/product/electric-bike-liideway-m1plus/
https://imovingon.com/product/electric-bike-liideway-m1plus/

20inch fat tire 48V Ebike with front/rear shock
motor: 350W-1000W spoke wheel

Range: 40km

Battery: 48V8-20AH lithium battery

Speed: 25km/h-50km/h

Bowl set: electric vehicle specific bowl set
Seat tube: aluminum alloy

Tires: 20 * 4.0inch fat tire

Horizontal handle: aluminum alloy

Tooth disc: aluminum alloy crank 48T
Allocation: Shimano TX50 allocation

Back dial: Shimano ZT50 back dial
Flywheel: Shimano 7-speed

Packing size:
148*30*82CM
NW:28kg
GW:36kg
20ft:75pcs
40ft:145pcs
40HQ:183pcs

350W48V8A:428us$
350W48V10:457us$
350W48V13A:482us$
350W48V15A:500us$
350W48V20A:530us$

500W48V8A:437us$

500W48V10A:468us$
500W48V13A:487us$
500W48V15A:518us$
500W48V20A:540us$

750W48V8A:445us$

20 inch 3.0 tires:
Less:7.5us$

Mud board: 20 * 4.0 snowmobile half pack flying 750W48V10:457us$ https://imovingon. com{Upgrade 750W Bafang
M2 board 750W48V13A:498us$ /product/cargo—e— motor:Extra:58us$
Controller: 9-tube 25A 750W48V15A:525us$ bike-1iideway-m2/ Upgrade the hydraulic oil
Instrument: 5-speed P68 waterproof with USB 750W48V20A:548us$ brake:extra:28us$
Switch:horn/ headlight/ turn light Upgrading Kenda
Disc brake: disc brake for front and rear 1000W48V8A:452us$ Rubber:Extra:13us$
Chain: 120 special anti rust chains for electric 1000W48V10:467us$
vehicles 1000W48V13A:505us$
Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5 1000W48V15A:530us$
Load capacity: 150kg 1000W48V20A:555us$
Three cycling modes
1. Pure electric
2. Electric assistance
3. Human cycling
20inch fat tire 48V Ebike 350W48V8A:450us$
motor: 350W-1000W spoke wheel Packing size: 350W48V10:479us$
Range: 40km 148*30*82CM 350W48V13A:504us$
Battery: 48V8-20AH lithium battery NW:28kg 350W48V15A:522us$
Speed: 25km/h-50km/h GW:36kg 350W48V20A:552us$
Bowl set: electric vehicle specific bowl set 20ft:75pcs
Seat tube: aluminum alloy 40ft:145pcs 500W48V8A:459us$
Tires: 20 * 4.0inch fat tire 40HQ:183pcs 500W48V10A:490us$
Horizontal handle: aluminum alloy 500W48V13A:509us$
Tooth disc: aluminum alloy crank 48T 500W48V15A:530us$ 20 inch 3.0 tires:
Allocation: Shimano TX50 allocation 500W48V20A:562us$ Less:7.5us$
Back dial: Shimano ZT50 back dial
Flywheel: Shlmfno 7-speed ) . 750W48V8A:467us$ https://imovingon. com|Upgrade 750W Bafang
M3 Mud board: 20 * 4.0 snowmobile half pack flying 750W48V10:479us$ roduct/hybrid-e— motor:Extra:58us$
board 750W48V13A:520us$ T Upgrade the hydraulic oil
d . bike-1iideway-m3/ pgrade Y
Controller: 9-tube 25A 750W48V15A:547us$ brake:extra:28us$
Instrument: 5-speed P68 waterproof with USB 750W48V20A:570us$ Upgrading Kenda
Switch:horn/ headlight/ turn light Rubber:Extra:13us$
Disc brake: disc brake for front and rear 1000W48V8A:474us$
Chain: 120 special anti rust chains for electric 1000W48V10:489us$
vehicles 1000W48V13A:527us$
Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5 1000W48V15A:552us$
Load capacity: 150kg 1000W48V20A:577us$
Three cycling modes
1. Pure electric
2. Electric assistance
3. Human cvcling
20inch fat tire 48V Ebike Packing size: 350W48V8A:474us$
motor: 350W-1000W spoke wheel 148*30*82CM 350W48V10:503us$
Range: 40km NW:28kg 350W48V13A:528us$
Battery: 48V8-20AH lithium battery GW:36kg 350W48V15A:546us$
Speed: 25km/h-50km/h 20ft:75pcs 350W48V20A:576us$
* Sy Bowl set: electric vehicle specific bowl set 40ft:145pcs
e ’ Seat tube: aluminum alloy 40HQ:183pcs 500W48V8A:483us$
‘Ag Tires: 20 * 4.0inch fat tire 500W48V10A:514us$
= Horizontal handle: aluminum alloy 500W48V13A:533us$
Tooth disc: aluminum alloy crank 48T 500W48V15A:554us$
Allocation: Shimano TX50 allocation 500W48V20A:586us$ 20 inch 3.0 tires:
Back dial: Shimano ZT50 back dial Less:7.5us$
Flywheel: Shimano 7-speed 750W48V8A:493us$
Mud board: 20 * 4.0 snowmobile half pack flying 750W48V10:508us$ https://imovingon. com|Upgrade 750W Bafang
M4 board 750W48V13A:544us$ /product/hvbrid-e— motor:Extra:58us$

Controller: 9-tube 25A

Instrument: 5-speed P68 waterproof with USB
Switch:horn/ headlight/ turn light

Disc brake: disc brake for front and rear
Chain: 120 special anti rust chains for electric
vehicles

Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5
Load capacity: 150kg

Three cycling modes
1. Pure electric

2. Electric assistance
3. Human cycling

750W48V15A:571us$
750W48V20A:594us$

1000W48V8A:498us$
1000W48V10:513us$
1000W48V13A:551us$
1000W48V15A:576us$
1000W48V20A:601us$

bike-liideway—m4/

Upgrade the hydraulic oil
brake:extra:28us$
Upgrading Kenda
Rubber:Extra:13us$



https://imovingon.com/product/hybrid-e-bike-liideway-m4/
https://imovingon.com/product/hybrid-e-bike-liideway-m3/
https://imovingon.com/product/cargo-e-bike-liideway-m2/

20inch fat tire 48V Ebike with front/rear shock
motor: 350W-1000W spoke wheel

Range: 40km

Battery: 48V8-20AH lithium battery

Speed: 25km/h-50km/h

Bowl set: electric vehicle specific bowl set
Seat tube: aluminum alloy

Tires: 20 * 4.0inch fat tire

Horizontal handle: aluminum alloy

Tooth disc: aluminum alloy crank 48T
Allocation: Shimano TX50 allocation

Back dial: Shimano ZT50 back dial

Flywheel: Shimano 7-speed

Mud board: 20 * 4.0 snowmobile half pack flying

Packing size:
148*30*82CM
NW:28kg
GW:36kg
20ft:75pcs
40ft:145pcs
40HQ:183pcs

350W48V8A:474us$
350W48V10:503us$
350W48V13A:528us$
350W48V15A:546us$
350W48V20A:576us$

500W48V8A:483us$

500W48V10A:514us$
500W48V13A:533us$
500W48V15A:554us$
500W48V20A:586us$

750W48V8A:493us$
750W48V10:508us$

https://imovingon. com

20 inch 3.0 tires:
Less:7.5us$

Upgrade 750W Bafang

M4-A board 750W48V13A:544us$ product/1ightweight—|motor:Extra:58us$
Controller: 9-tube 25A 750W48V15A:571us$ e-bike-11ideway-md—a/|Upgrade the hydraulic oil
Instrument: 5-speed P68 waterproof with USB 750W48V20A:594us$ brake:extra:28us$
Switch:horn/ headlight/ turn light Upgrading Kenda
Disc brake: disc brake for front and rear 1000W48V8A:498us$ Rubber:Extra:13us$
Chain: 120 special anti rust chains for electric 1000W48V10:513us$
vehicles 1000W48V13A:551us$
Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5 1000W48V15A:576us$
Load capacity: 150kg 1000W48V20A:601us$
Three cycling modes
1. Pure electric
2. Electric assistance
3. Human cycling
20inch fat tire 48V Ebike with front shock Packing size: 350W48V8A:378us$
motor: 350W-1000W spoke wheel 148*30*82CM 350W48V10:407us$
Range: 40km NW:28kg 350W48V13A:432us$
Battery: 48V8-20AH lithium battery GW:36kg 350W48V15A:450us$
Speed: 25km/h-50km/h 20ft:75pcs 350W48V20A:480us$
Bowl set: electric vehicle specific bowl set 40ft:145pcs
Seat tube: aluminum alloy 40HQ:183pcs 500W48V8A:387us$
Tires: 20 * 4.0inch fat tire 500W48V10A:418us$
Horizontal handle: aluminum alloy 500W48V13A:437us$
Tooth disc: aluminum alloy crank 48T 500W48V15A:458us$
Allocation: Shimano TX50 allocation 500W48V20A:490us$
Back dial: Shimano ZT50 back dial 20 inch 3.0 tires:
Flywheel: Shimano 7-speed 750W48V8A:400us$ Less:7.5us$
Mud board: 20 * 4.0 snowmobile half pack flying 750W48V10:412us$
board 750W48V13A:448us$ https://imovingon. com|Upgrade 750W Bafang

M5 Controller: 9-tube 25A ) 750W48V15A:475us$ /product/mountain—e— |motor:Extra:58us$
Insfrument: 5-spee-d P68 wate:rproof with USB 750W48V20A:498us$ bike—11ideway—m5 Upgrade the hydraulic oil
Switch:horn/ headlight/ turn light brake:extra:28us$
Disc brake: disc brake for front and rear 1000W48V8A:407us$ Upgrading Kenda
Chain: 120 special anti rust chains for electric 1000W48V10:416us$ Rubber:Extra:13us$
vehicles 1000W48V13A:455us$
Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5 1000W48V15A:480us$
Load capacity: 150kg 1000W48V20A:505us$
Three cycling modes
1. Pure electric
2. Electric assistance
3. Human cycling
20inch fat tire 48V Ebike with front shock Packing size: 350W48V8A:378us$
motor: 350W-1000W spoke wheel 148*30*82CM 350W48V10:407us$
Range: 40km NW:28kg 350W48V13A:432us$
Battery: 48V8-20AH lithium battery GW:36kg 350W48V15A:450us$
Speed: 25km/h-50km/h 20ft:75pcs 350W48V20A:480us$
Bowl set: electric vehicle specific bowl set 40ft:145pcs
Seat tube: aluminum alloy 40HQ:183pcs 500W48V8A:387us$
Tires: 20 * 4.0inch fat tire 500W48V10A:418us$
Horizontal handle: aluminum alloy 500W48V13A:437us$
Tooth disc: aluminum alloy crank 48T 500W48V15A:458us$
Allocation: Shimano TX50 allocation 500W48V20A:490us$
Back dial: Shimano ZT50 back dial 20 inch 3.0 tires:
Flywheel: Shimano 7-speed 750W48V8A:400us$ Less:7.5us$
Mud board: 20 * 4.0 snowmobile half pack flying 750W48V10:412us$
board 750W48V13A:448us$ https://imovingon. com{Upgrade 750W Bafang

M6 Controller: 9-tube 25A 750W48V15A:475us$ /product/foldable—e= |motor:Extra:58us$

Instrument: 5-speed P68 waterproof with USB
Switch:horn/ headlight/ turn light

Disc brake: disc brake for front and rear
Chain: 120 special anti rust chains for electric
vehicles

Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5
Load capacity: 150kg

Three cycling modes
1. Pure electric

2. Electric assistance
3. Human cycling

750W48V20A:498us$

1000W48V8A:407us$
1000W48V10:416us$
1000W48V13A:455us$
1000W48V15A:480us$
1000W48V20A:505us$

bike-1iideway-m6/

Upgrade the hydraulic oil
brake:extra:28us$
Upgrading Kenda
Rubber:Extra:13us$



https://imovingon.com/product/foldable-e-bike-liideway-m6/
https://imovingon.com/product/mountain-e-bike-liideway-m5/
https://imovingon.com/product/lightweight-e-bike-liideway-m4-a/

20inch fat tire 48V Ebike with front/rear shock
motor: 350W-1000W spoke wheel

Range: 40km

Battery: 48V8-20AH lithium battery

Speed: 25km/h-50km/h

Bowl set: electric vehicle specific bowl set
Seat tube: aluminum alloy

Tires: 20 * 4.0inch fat tire

Horizontal handle: aluminum alloy

Tooth disc: aluminum alloy crank 48T
Allocation: Shimano TX50 allocation

Back dial: Shimano ZT50 back dial

Flywheel: Shimano 7-speed

Mud board: 20 * 4.0 snowmobile half pack flying
board

Packing size:
148*30*82CM
NW:28kg
GW:36kg
20ft:75pcs
40ft:145pcs
40HQ:183pcs

350W48V8A:400us$
350W48V10:429us$
350W48V13A:454us$
350W48V15A:472us$
350W48V20A:502us$

500W48V8A:409us$

500W48V10A:440us$
500W48V13A:459us$
500W48V15A:480us$
500W48V20A:512us$

750W48V8A:422us$
750W48V10:434us$
750W48V13A:470us$

https://imovingon. com

20 inch 3.0 tires:
Less:7.5us$

Upgrade 750W Bafang

M7 Controller: 9-tube 25A 750W48V15A:497us$ /product/e-bike— motor:Extra:58us$
Instrument: 5-speed P68 waterproof with USB 750W48V20A:520us$ range—1iideway—m7/ Upgrade the hydraulic oil
Switch:horn/ headlight/ turn light brake:extra:28us$
Disc brake: disc brake for front and rear 1000W48V8A:429us$ Upgrading Kenda
Chain: 120 special anti rust chains for electric 1000W48V10:438us$ Rubber:Extra:13us$
vehicles 1000W48V13A:477us$
Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5 1000W48V15A:502us$
Load capacity: 150kg 1000W48V20A:527us$
Three cycling modes
1. Pure electric
2. Electric assistance
3. Human cycling
20inch fat tire 48V Ebike with front shock Packing size: 350W48V8A:474us$
motor: 350W-1000W spoke wheel 148*30*82CM 350W48V10:503us$
Range: 40km NW:28kg 350W48V13A:528us$
Battery: 48V8-20AH lithium battery GW:36kg 350W48V15A:546us$
Speed: 25km/h-50km/h 20ft:75pcs 350W48V20A:576us$
Bowl set: electric vehicle specific bowl set 40ft:145pcs
Seat tube: aluminum alloy 40HQ:183pcs 500W48V8A:483us$
Tires: 20 * 4.0inch fat tire 500W48V10A:514us$
Horizontal handle: aluminum alloy 500W48V13A:533us$
Tooth disc: aluminum alloy crank 48T 500W48V15A:554us$
Allocation: Shimano TX50 allocation 500W48V20A:586us$ . .

Back dial: Shimano ZT50 back dial 20inch 3.0 tires:
Flywheel: Shimano 7-speed 750W48V8A:493us$ Less:7.5us$

Mud board: 20 * 4.0 snowmobile half pack flying 750W48V10:508us$ https://imovingon. com

board 750W48V13A:544us$ /oroduct/electric= | P9rade 750W Bafang

M8 Controller: 9-tube 25A TSOWABVASA'STIUSS  [bicyve] e panufacturer—|pn o ey
Instrument: 5-speed P68 waterproof with USB 750W48V20A:594us$ liideway-m8/ b.zgk':eitr:zgjs?u °
Switch:horn/ headlight/ turn light e
Disc brake: disc brake for front and rear 1000W48VBA:498us$ Upgrading Kenda
Chain: 120 special anti rust chains for electric 1000W48V10:513us$ Rubber:Extra:13us$
vehicles 1000W48V13A:551us$
Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5 1000W48V15A:576us$
Load capacity: 150kg 1000W48V20A:601us$
Three cycling modes
1. Pure electric
2. Electric assistance
3. Human cycling
20inch fat tire 48V Ebike with front shock Packing size: 350W48V8A:385us$
motor: 350W-1000W spoke wheel 148*30*82CM 350W48V10:414us$
Range: 40km NW:28kg 350W48V13A:432us$
Battery: 48V8-20AH lithium battery GW:36kg 350W48V15A:459us$
Speed: 25km/h-50km/h 20ft:75pcs 350W48V20A:487us$
Bowl set: electric vehicle specific bowl set 40ft:145pcs
Seat tube: aluminum alloy 40HQ:183pcs 500W48V8A:394us$
Tires: 20 * 4.0inch fat tire 500W48V10A:425us$
Horizontal handle: aluminum alloy 500W48V13A:445us$
Tooth disc: aluminum alloy crank 48T 500W48V15A:465us$
Allocation: Shimano TX50 allocation 500W48V20A:497us$
Back dial: Shimano ZT50 back dial 20 inch 3.0 tires:
Flywheel: Shimano 7-speed 750W48V8A:407us$ Less:7.5us$
Mud board: 20 * 4.0 snowmobile half pack flying 750W48V10:419us$ https://imovingon. com
board 750W48V13A:455us$ /product/electric— Upgrade 750W Bafang

M9 Controller: 9-tube 25A 750W48V15A:482us$ roduct/electric motor:Extra:58us$

Instrument: 5-speed P68 waterproof with USB
Switch:horn/ headlight/ turn light

Disc brake: disc brake for front and rear
Chain: 120 special anti rust chains for electric
vehicles

Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5
Load capacity: 150kg

Three cycling modes
1. Pure electric

2. Electric assistance
3. Human cycling

750W48V20A:505us$

1000W48V8A:414us$
1000W48V10:423us$
1000W48V13A:463us$
1000W48V15A:487us$
1000W48V20A:513us$

bicycle-company—
liideway-m9/

Upgrade the hydraulic oil
brake:extra:28us$
Upgrading Kenda
Rubber:Extra:13us$



https://imovingon.com/product/electric-bicycle-company-liideway-m9/
https://imovingon.com/product/electric-bicycle-manufacturer-liideway-m8/
https://imovingon.com/product/e-bike-range-liideway-m7/

20inch fat tire 48V delivery ebike

motor: 350W-1000W spoke wheel

Range: 40km

Battery: 48V8-20AH lithium battery(support double
battery)

Speed: 25km/h-50km/h

Bowl set: electric vehicle specific bowl set
Seat tube: aluminum alloy

Tires: 20 * 4.0inch fat tire

Horizontal handle: aluminum alloy

Tooth disc: aluminum alloy crank 48T
Allocation: Shimano TX50 allocation

Back dial: Shimano ZT50 back dial

Flywheel: Shimano 7-speed

Mud board: 20 * 4.0 snowmobile half pack flying

Packing size:
148*30*82CM
NW:28kg
GW:36kg
20ft:75pcs
40ft:145pcs
40HQ:183pcs

350W48V8A:385us$
350W48V10:414us$
350W48V13A:432us$
350W48V15A:459us$
350W48V20A:487us$

500W48V8A:394us$

500W48V10A:425us$
500W48V13A:445us$
500W48V15A:465us$
500W48V20A:497us$

750W48V8A:407us$
750W48V10:419us$
750W48V13A:455us$

20 inch 3.0 tires:
Less:7.5us$

Upgrade 750W Bafang

M10 board 750W48V15A:482us$ motor:Extra:58us$
Controller: 9-tube 25A 750W48V20A:505us$ Upgrade the hydraulic oil
Instrument: 5-speed P68 waterproof with USB brake:extra:28us$
Switch:horn/ headlight/ turn light 1000W48V8A:414us$ Upgrading Kenda
Disc brake: disc brake for front and rear 1000W48V10:423us$ Rubber:Extra:13us$
Chain: 120 special anti rust chains for electric 1000W48V13A:463us$
vehicles 1000W48V15A:487us$
Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5 1000W48V20A:513us$
Load capacity: 150kg
Three cycling modes
1. Pure electric
2. Electric assistance
3. Human cycling
20inch fat tire 48V delivery ebike Packing size: 350W48V8A:434us$
motor: 350W-1000W spoke wheel 148*30*82CM 350W48V10:463us$
Range: 40km NW:28kg 350W48V13A:481us$
Battery: 48V8-20AH lithium battery GW:36kg 350W48V15A:508us$
Speed: 25km/h-50km/h 20ft:75pcs 350W48V20A:536us$
Bowl set: electric vehicle specific bowl set 40ft:145pcs
Seat tube: aluminum alloy 40HQ:183pcs 500W48V8A:443us$
Tires: 20 * 4.0inch fat tire 500W48V10A:474us$
Horizontal handle: aluminum alloy 500W48V13A:495us$
Tooth disc: aluminum alloy crank 48T 500W48V15A:514us$
Allocation: Shimano TX50 allocation 500W48V20A:546us$
Back dial: Shimano ZT50 back dial 20 inch 3.0 tires:
Flywheel: Shimano 7-speed 750W48V8A:456us$ Less:7.5us$
Mud board: 20 * 4.0 snowmobile half pack flying 750W48V10:468us$
board 750W48V13A:504us$ https://imovingon. com{Upgrade 750W Bafang

M11 Controller: 9-tube 25A 750W48V15A:531us$ /product/fat-tire—e— |motor:Extra:58us$
Instrument: 5-speed P68 waterproof with USB 750W48V20A:554us$ bike-liideway-ml1/ Upgrade the hydraulic oil
Switch:horn/ headlight/ turn light brake:extra:28us$
Disc brake: disc brake for front and rear 1000W48V8A:463us$ Upgrading Kenda
Chain: 120 special anti rust chains for electric 1000W48V10:472us$ Rubber:Extra:13us$
vehicles 1000W48V13A:512us$
Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5 1000W48V15A:536us$
Load capacity: 150kg 1000W48V20A:562us$
Three cycling modes
1. Pure electric
2. Electric assistance
3. Human cycling
20inch fat tire 48V Ebike with front/rear shock 350W48V8A:385us$
motor: 350W-1000W spoke wheel 350W48V10:415us$
Range: 40km Packing size: 350W48V13A:447us$
Battery: 48V8-20AH lithium battery 148CM*30CM*82C | 350W48V15A:457us$
Speed: 25km/h-50km/h M 350W48V20A:487us$
Bowl set: electric vehicle specific bowl set NW: 28
Seat tube: aluminum alloy kilograms 500W48V8A:395us$
Tires: 20 * 4.0inch fat tire GW: 36 kilograms | 500W48V10A:425us$
Horizontal handle: aluminum alloy 20ft:75 units 500W48V13A:445us$
Tooth disc: aluminum alloy crank 48T 40ft145 units 500W48V15A:465us$
Allocation: Shimano TX50 allocation 40HQ: 183 units |500W48V20A:497us$
Back dial: Shimano ZT50 back dial 20 inch 3.0 tires:
Flywheel: Shimano 7-speed 750W48V8A:407us$ Less:7 51;55 .
Mud board: 20 * 4.0 snowmobile half pack flying 750W48V10:419us$ o
board 750W48V13A:455us$ https://imovingon. com
Controller: 9-tube 25A 750W48V15A:483us$ [product/battery-  |oP9rade 750W Bafang

M12 motor:Extra:58us$

Instrument: 5-speed P68 waterproof with USB
Switch:horn/ headlight/ turn light

Disc brake: disc brake for front and rear
Chain: 120 special anti rust chains for electric
vehicles

Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5
Load capacity: 150kg

Three cycling modes
1. Pure electric

2. Electric assistance
3. Human cycling

750W48V20A:505us$

1000W48V8A:415us$
1000W48V10:423us$
1000W48V13A:463us$
1000W48V15A:487us$
1000W48V20A:513us$

powered—bicycle—

lliideway—ml2/

Upgrade the hydraulic oil
brake:extra:28us$
Upgrading Kenda
Rubber:Extra:13us$



https://imovingon.com/product/battery-powered-bicycle-lliideway-m12/
https://imovingon.com/product/fat-tire-e-bike-liideway-m11/

20inch fat tire 48V with front shock
motor: 350W-1000W spoke wheel
Range: 40km

Battery: 48V8-20AH lithium battery
Speed: 25km/h-50km/h

Bowl set: electric vehicle specific bowl set
Seat tube: aluminum alloy

Tires: 20 * 4.0inch fat tire

Horizontal handle: aluminum alloy
Tooth disc: aluminum alloy crank 48T
Allocation: Shimano TX50 allocation
Back dial: Shimano ZT50 back dial
Flywheel: Shimano 7-speed

Packing size:
148*30*82CM
NW:28kg
GW:36kg
20ft:75pcs
40ft:145pcs
40HQ:183pcs

350W48V8A:434us$
350W48V10:463us$
350W48V13A:481us$
350W48V15A:508us$
350W48V20A:536us$

500W48V8A:443us$

500W48V10A:474us$
500W48V13A:495us$
500W48V15A:514us$
500W48V20A:546us$

750W48V8A:456us$

20 inch 3.0 tires:
Less:7.5us$

Mud board: 20 * 4.0 snowmobile half pack flying 750W48V10:468us$ https://imovingon. con|Upgrade 750W Bafang
M13 board 750W48V13A:504us$ /product/smart—e- motor:Extra:58us$

Controller: 9-tube 25A 750W48V15A:531us$ bike-liideway-ml3/ |UPgrade the hydraulic oil

Instrument: 5-speed P68 waterproof with USB 750W48V20A:554us$ brake:extra:28us$

Switch:horn/ headlight/ turn light Upgrading Kenda

Disc brake: disc brake for front and rear 1000W48VBA:463us$ Rubber:Extra:13us$

Chain: 120 special anti rust chains for electric 1000W48V10:472us$

vehicles 1000W48V13A:512us$

Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5 1000W48V15A:536us$

Load capacity: 150kg 1000W48V20A:562us$

Three cycling modes

1. Pure electric

2. Electric assistance

3. Human cycling

20inch fat tire 48V Ebike with front/rear shock Packing size: 350W48V8A:474us$

motor: 350W-1000W spoke wheel 148*30*82CM 350W48V10:503us$

Range: 40km NW:28kg 350W48V13A:528us$

Battery: 48V8-20AH lithium battery GW:36kg 350W48V15A:546us$

Speed: 25km/h-50km/h 20ft:75pcs 350W48V20A:576us$

Bowl set: electric vehicle specific bowl set 40ft:145pcs

Seat tube: aluminum alloy 40HQ:183pcs 500W48V8A:483us$

Tires: 20 * 4.0inch fat tire 500W48V10A:514us$

Horizontal handle: aluminum alloy 500W48V13A:533us$

Tooth disc: aluminum alloy crank 48T 500W48V15A:554us$

Allocation: Shimano TX50 allocation 500W48V20A:586us$ 20 inch 3.0 tires:

Back dial: Shimano ZT50 back dial Less:7.5us$

Flywheel: Shimano 7-speed 750W48V8A:493us$ s .

Mud board: 20 * 4.0 snowmobile half pack flying 750W48V10:508us$ htt Z- ““‘1’"1“ OOy grade 750W Bafang
M14 board 750W48V13A:544us$ ZMM motor:Extra:58us$

Controller: 9-tube 25A 750W48V15A:571us$ mountain-bike=- Upgrade the hydraulic oil

Instrument: 5-speed P68 waterproof with USB 750W48V20A:594us$ liideway-ml4/ brake:extra:28us$

Switch:horn/ headlight/ turn light Upgrading Kenda

Disc brake: disc brake for front and rear 1000W48V8A:498us$ Rubber:Extra:13us$

Chain: 120 special anti rust chains for electric 1000W48V10:513us$

vehicles 1000W48V13A:551us$

Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5 1000W48V15A:576us$

Load capacity: 150kg 1000W48V20A:601us$

Three cycling modes

1. Pure electric

2. Electric assistance

3. Human cycling

20inch fat tire 48V Ebike with front/rear shock Packing size: 350W48V8A:524us$

motor: 350W-1000W spoke wheel 148*30*82CM 350W48V10:553us$

Range: 40km NW:28kg 350W48V13A:578us$

Battery: 48V8-20AH lithium battery GW:36kg 350W48V15A:596us$

Speed: 25km/h-50km/h 20ft:75pcs 350W48V20A:626us$

Bowl set: electric vehicle specific bowl set 40ft:145pcs

Seat tube: aluminum alloy 40HQ:183pcs 500W48V8A:533us$

Tires: 20 * 4.0inch fat tire 500W48V10A:564us$

Horizontal handle: aluminum alloy 500W48V13A:583us$

Tooth disc: aluminum alloy crank 48T 500W48V15A:604us$ 20 inch 3.0 tires:

Allocation: Shimano TX50 allocation 500W48V20A:636us$ Less:7.5us$

Back dial: Shimano ZT50 back dial ) )

Flywheel: Shimano 7-speed 750W48V8A:543us$ https://imovingon. com Upgrade 750W Bafang
M15 Mud board: 20 * 4.0 snowmobile half pack flying 750W48V10:558us$ /product/electric= | S EC Eaues

board

Controller: 9-tube 25A

Instrument: 5-speed P68 waterproof with USB
Switch:horn/ headlight/ turn light

Disc brake: disc brake for front and rear
Chain: 120 special anti rust chains for electric
vehicles

Charger: certified plug 54.6VDC head 2.5
Load capacity: 150kg

Three cycling modes
1. Pure electric

2. Electric assistance
3 Human cvelina

750W48V13A:594us$
750W48V15A:621us$
750W48V20A:644us$

1000W48V8A:548us$
1000W48V10:563us$
1000W48V13A:601us$
1000W48V15A:636us$
1000W48V20A:651us$

cargo-bike-liideway—
ml5/

Upgrade the hydraulic oil
brake:extra:28us$
Upgrading Kenda
Rubber:Extra:13us$



https://imovingon.com/product/electric-cargo-bike-liideway-m15/
https://imovingon.com/product/electric-mountain-bike-liideway-m14/
https://imovingon.com/product/smart-e-bike-liideway-m13/

